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DESIGN

For design intent only. No alterations to design specifications may be made 
without prior consent of The Yard Creative Ltd. Do not scale from this 
drawing. Verify all dimensions on site, contractors to double check before 
commencing work. All dimensions in mm. ©The Yard Creative Ltd 2021
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Scale: 1:251

55
11

0
0

SITE DIM-1882

14
0

1835

50
0

15
0

25
0

16
0

0

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

0 1 2 3 4 5 M

350

SITE DIM 2140

1800
S

IT
E

 D
IM

 -
 3

32
5

S
IT

E
D

IM
 2

95
9

45
0

CL

REFERENCE IMAGE

SHOPFRONT TO BE MADE GOOD AND PAINT 
FINISHED BRAND TEAL

NEW BREAD AHEAD FASCIA SIGNAGE. TO 
BE CENTERED ON FASCIA BAND

DWG
107

NEW BREAD AHEAD PROJECTING 
SIGNAGE

DWG
107

SF1

EXTERNAL FURNITUREF01 F02

BESPOKE REMOVABLE BENCH BUILT TO 
FIT OVER EXISTING SHOPFRONT 
WINDOW SILL. FINISHED IN BRAND TEAL 
TO MATCH RAL 6027. BENCH HEIGHT TO 
GO OVER EXSITNG RISER, BENCH DEPTH 
TO LINE THROUGH WITH EXISTING 
SHOPFRONT PILASTERS. BENCH TO BE 
FULL WIDTH OF THE EXISTING 
SHOPFRONT GLAZING

SF1

FROSTED VINYL APPLIED TO INTERNAL 
FACE OF GLASS. DIMENSIONS SHOWN 
AS INDICATIVE. CONTRACTOR TO 
ENSURE VINYL LINES THROUGH WITH 
UPSTAND ON INTERNAL PERCH BENCH

FULL SITE SURVEY REQUIRED PRIOR TO 
STARTING WORKS ON SITE, EXISTING 
DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS INDICATIVE

OVERHEAD SIGNAGE LIGHTING P/C TO MATCH 
SHOPFRONT BRAND TEAL. COLOUR TEMP 4000K

SF1

SIGN WRITING ABOVE APPLIED TO EXTERNAL 
FACE OF GLAZING ABOVE SHOP FRONT DOOR BY 
'SIGN WRITING JACK' ON INSTAGRAM OR BRASS 
EFFECT VINYL. LETTERING TO BE CENTRED ON 
GLAZING. 

450

SECTION AA
Scale: 1:252

NEW BRASS PULL DOOR 
HANDLE TO BOTH SIDES OF 
DOOR. LOCK TBC BY CLIENT

BRASS EFFECT OPENING TIMES VINYL GRAPHIC 
APPLIED TO EXTERNAL FACE OF GLAZING TO BE 
CENTRED ON GLAZING

NEW BRASS LETTER BOX
Fi11

A
A

OVERHEAD SIGNAGE 
LIGHTING P/C TO MATCH 
SHOPFRONT BRAND TEAL. 
Colour Temp 4000K

13.09.21                                                                   A
SIGNAGE SIZE AMENDMENT

 BRASS EFFECT VINYL LETTERING 
APPLIED TO EXTERNAL FACE OF GLASS. 
TO BE CENTRED ON GLAZING

ILLUMINACE LEVEL OF OVERHEAD LGHTING 
NOT TO EXCEED 600CD/M2

21.09.21                                                                   B
Notes added

01.11.2021                                                                  C
Shopfront finishes updated & 
Awning removed
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